



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **FAO 7/2017**
SAROJ & ORS

.....Appellant
Through: Mr. Anshuman Bal, Advocates.

versus

JAGAN LAL (DECD.) THR LR & ANR

.....Respondent
Through: Ms. Suman bagga and Ms. Gunjan
Singhania, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
27.08.2024

- %
1. No time left as it is already 5:00 P.M.
 2. Re-notify on 22.10.2024

MANOJ JAIN, J

AUGUST 27, 2024/sw