



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 7/2017**

SAROJ & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Anshuman Bal, Adv

versus

JAGAN LAL (DECD.) THR LR & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Suman Bagga & Ms. Rhea
Duggal, Advs for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

06.02.2025

%

No time left.

List on 04.09.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 6, 2025

sk